ROCHESTER	Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS	N	Mast	er	v	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
		File Numbe	r: 2020-0502			
File ID:	2020-0502	Туре: А	ppointment	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference : 2	020-0502	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :	11/19/2020	
File Name:	Citizen Nomination// Advisory Council	Appointment to the Wa	er System	Final Action:		
Title label:		nent of five (5) Citizen Re ne-year term to expire D		the Water System Adviso I	ry	
Na4						
Notes:						
Notes: Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Sponsors:	Form.pdf, Hoksch, J CQ.pdf, Ivanaj CQ.p	Summary.pdf, Nominati Ir. CQ.pdf, Hooper CQ. pdf, McCracken CQ.pdf btice.pdf	odf, Hurst	Enactment Date: Enactment Number:		
Sponsors:	Form.pdf, Hoksch, J	lr. CQ.pdf, Hooper CQ. odf, McCracken CQ.pdf	odf, Hurst			
Sponsors: Attachments:	Form.pdf, Hoksch, J CQ.pdf, Ivanaj CQ.p	lr. CQ.pdf, Hooper CQ. odf, McCracken CQ.pdf	odf, Hurst	Enactment Number:		
Sponsors: Attachments: Contact:	Form.pdf, Hoksch, J CQ.pdf, Ivanaj CQ.p	lr. CQ.pdf, Hooper CQ. odf, McCracken CQ.pdf	odf, Hurst	Enactment Number: Hearing Date:		
Sponsors: Attachments: Contact: Drafter:	Form.pdf, Hoksch, J CQ.pdf, Ivanaj CQ.p CQ.pdf, Vacancy No	lr. CQ.pdf, Hooper CQ. odf, McCracken CQ.pdf	odf, Hurst	Enactment Number: Hearing Date:		

Text of Legislative File 2020-0502

Title

Nomination/Appointment of five (5) Citizen Representatives to the Water System Advisory Council, each for a one-year term to expire December 31, 2021

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills city Council hereby appoints _

, and

to the Water System Advisory Council, each to serve one-year terms to expire

December 31, 2021.